PROJ DESC

SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
DETACHED CARPORT
COMMERCIAL RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH
SINGLE FAMILY SIDING
SINGLE FAMILY SIDING
SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION

APP EST COST  LOCATION

41325
6000
2000

200

30000
5000
10000
2720
1384
10000
2520
2640
1920

500
4800

21900
2000
16317

2002 PAWNEE STREET

1109 OTTAWA STREET

201 CHEYENNE STREET

109 SHELDON STREET

1901 CHEROKEE STREET
1609 MICHAEL STREET

948 CHEYENNE STREET

1304 9TH AVENUE

1609 10TH AVENUE

1116 NORTH BROADWAY STREET
816 POTTAWATOMIE STREET
1909 KLEMP STREET

529 OAK STREET

1029 5TH AVENUE

1819 3RD AVENUE

1526 DELAWARE STREET
1816 WESTWOOD DRIVE
2209 SUNSET COURT

PERMIT NUMBER  PERMIT ISSUED

5987
5989
5996
6005
6011
6036
6048
6052
6035
6063
5976
5985
5997
6030
6050
6003
6049
6006

01/08/19
01/08/19
01/09/19
01/10/19
01/11/19
01/22/19
01/24/19
01/25/19
01/22/19
01/30/19
01/03/19
01/08/19
01/09/19
01/17/19
01/25/19
01/10/19
01/24/19
01/11/19

DESCRIPTION OF WORK
REMOVE AND REBUILD EXISTING DECK TO BE USED AS SUN ROOM WILL NOT BE HEATED
REPLACE BACK WALL, REPLACE KITCHEN FLOOR AND REPLACE 11 SQUARE OF SHINGLES
INTERIOR RENOVATION - BATH
REPAIR BACK DOOR LANDING
INTERIOR RENOVATIONS AND SOME MINOR WORK
INTERIOR/EXTERIOR RENOVATION
INTERIOR RENOVATION
INSTALL 5 WINDOWS & 16 SQ SHINGLE T/O & R/R
INSTALL 18'X21' METAL CARPORT - WILL HAVE SMALL AREA OF GRAVEL
INTERIOR RENOVATION TO INCLUDE REMOVING WALLS AND INSTALLING TYPE II HOODS
T/OR/R215Q
TEAR OFF AND REROOF 22 5Q
TEAR OFF, REDECK AND REPLACE 16 SQUARE OF SHINGLES
ADD WHEEL CHAIR RAMP TO THE FRONT OF HOME
ADD 5' X 5' DECK OVER CONCRETE STOOP, AND RAMP
INSTALL SEAMLESS SIDING
SIDING AND 6 WINDOWS
CONSTRUCT ADDITION ON SE SIDE OF HOME.

CONTRACTOR
CHAMPION WINDOWS
SCHMIDT, DEBBIE J
BRUNO, MARY E & KRATSCHMER, RANDY A
MEYER, VIRGINIA L
GRIPKA, JUSTIN
BEATTY GENERAL CONTRUCTION LLC
J.F. DENNEY PLUMBING & HEATING, INC.
A-PLUS PROPERTIES LLC
TRI-STATE CARPORTS
HOPPER, RUSSELL & RICHARDSON, DOLLI S
DESSERT COMPANIES LLC
PYRAMID ROOFING
RATLIFF ENTERPRISES
PEASLEY, SHIRLEY A
BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
CONTINENTAL SIDING
WILKERSON CONSTRUCTION
ROC MAN

OWNER
MARTIN, TERRY L & KATHRYN L
SCHMIDT, DEBBIE J
BRUNO, MARY E & KRATSCHMER, RANDY A
MEYER, VIRGINIA L
GRIPKA, JUSTIN
BEATTY GENERAL CONTRUCTION LLC
JFD PROPERTIES LLC
A-PLUS PROPERTIES LLC
OWENS, HAZA D
HOPPER, RUSSELL & RICHARDSON, DOLLI S
CULLINEY, MICHAEL C & HELEN F
CURTO, KAREN & MONER, CAROL J
LEAVENWORTH INVESTMENTS LLC
PEASLEY, SHIRLEY A
CHASE, MATILDA R
ROUNDY, RITA
HARRISON, ROBERT O & JOANN
KRUGER, LINDA LEE

PARCEL ID

0782702003019000
0772603014004000
0772502008001000
0782704015012000
0783402005005000
0782704017003000
0772602002006000
0773504022020000
1010201007004000
0772601301002000
0772604211022000
1010202013007000
0773602021004000
0773603008009000
1010102021007000
0783401003006000
1010202012004000
1020304001013000


http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=2Ua8izyiFGOsOb7r/lCNm%2BeLk10zjJBoozuOwXZqU5ec2ueCqu/svmGs50pfEh0o3mmznrWLM3zuFtTNPNJEBQ==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=zNsLg/psDO1PoVlAIRd8o9tnNcL49sCZhOxMgeFO5yxo4PSzZ5vgkIUeFjpkTD1ZfITc8RVyQXQX8BYcsCa1gQ==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=YNQuBiwbaGIYE11Pe7sSfokaRacG8DPTXS52BJgADDX8bEV2vuCsJw4mdlelMzqK2202xzx2TXQeBjHk0w2/kg==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=S7pcjxsTCO0AJ3aCn58da2UhTm8ALvXk7FXESQrTTU7QKLKeUuJ2y0P9N7ijKTzJabPeHjf6kcn9zXlSobjA1Q==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=bFaY0uI3236j%2BL98o52He29XyJd6g1fMtIpDh0JFx7zN4Mk2qaSJ6nmX7PCoLNys3NSLy9LCO6DLhj9AZK19gg==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=1H3xrwYQAWJm7MMPQzQzR8W54bd/aMav1Tk312AadKG8YZp6WOSGet6rrvTWBFyfnbtCCdwgHNBweXTM88%2BVRQ==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=R/1OCdToC3IPAZcI86i%2Bdp%2BDMbGakAUr3dDwQ/F/3RyFB/Hx46Eefu6x/mvg/jmSVWUrO7ygdFpFsHg5a73x2Q==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=stSTwIN6yq%2BcJDyo7IxO/juodNSnTQE0ThptRnj54%2B2jfU8vrtMnABgyxU3T0Y25FMABwaldCaZJZlEXgzxskQ==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=lZtqGjdgEFDFAG3P05B5vIATyln04riEAC7ldwak6ta7wqBb/tVcENMwkdNxmJ02EsftatAJLxrquO6qxz6l0g==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=hL8aFdIG1zvJdBDF4rpZjNJgNm9gZRgp%2BqYDzYQlmjGKX48VSmFlpGYsrOXc8VZHfeaSCMphRt/nYbhlFB9EvQ==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=SrDscf5EBdi8bxbUbal3wnqPyKsGTl/WMF7Ey4qdOhCq/owxD/wUAHlJtTUxY/BzrLzf9jIPFg6ejqv%2BFs47ZQ==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=J%2BzgiI8kPNWi%2B9zALZKxln5YDGR%2BXwlnHszc6YdeLYnKDIkC9HFl74uc/HiriELpY/9Jnxs3cuOA8CWrhe8VHA==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=nT0fdZO8lhPtfrqHwORvxyc55BmNmVns0gwoJXnesk28EHWHbkK%2BVjpwJuB69g24cQPNZJ2ovZPX8jpnBqRqvQ==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=5qMoI/DTlKACrgNmPgkyoTxkGxtaeWCPnU90PQVCARMytSkODfdeRiqSkdhoiZQxYeyTHCLA%2Bj0IZ04diSBXZA==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=kmY/ms0j9IgKMJ79%2Bw1qx0urexxriDOeQSAt5eZaQ2R6fRKAFT/fX6KD5EGfg5zZLTZyA0UkdPPfszfzfCfB9Q==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=KZUcOO%2BrUiffMutvgBBX%2BR11q5On7oZbha%2BByP925G6ZGecg8SB3ld%2BmL0biHWueO3Fy5WGaf%2B7kvIChNSKzUg==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=GS/q4P2p6qjXS62IwJoTzBIBwyd/O9RFw%2BTYr7NVJcw%2BLowpIqFFkGvV6DjiU6YcObn03rYVO9ci9fcHOM3ShQ==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=S5YaoF2C026AfBpjCbVw2BzSZtae2c/3SPgGUL8mJ9xQ4WmitUUCG2yBEXXYQvpKCxMG8DIXlkpQMqYyIYBIWg==&

